CONTROL DOWN THE LINE WITH THE WORLD’S
MOST WIDELY USED CAN MAKING SENSORS
Uniquely designed and precision made by Sencon, exclusively for the metal packaging industry
SENSING  •  TESTING  •  GAUGING
LINE CONTROL SENSORS
SENSORS & CONTROLS
The most widely used beverage and food can line sensors
in the world, with a more than 40 year reputation for

CANLINE SENSORS
P2  •  115-CLS300-EN6.00
Ordering Information
Optional Extras
Other cable lengths and connector styles are available, please contact your local Sencon sales offi  ce for details.
Please Note: 11 series sensors are not supplied with a cable. 11P sensors include an outer thread for attaching fl exible conduit protection.
*Maximum sensing distance for units with variable sensitivity. The sensitivity of the 11-445 can be conveniently adjusted using the optional setup box.
CLS300
9H-330-03 11.4 mm (0.45”) 16.5 mm (0.65”) Output A 11 - 30 VDC Integral cable 3m (10ft) sink(PNP) / source(NPN)
9H-335-03 ● 19 mm (0.75”)* 25.4 mm (1.00”)* Output A 11 - 30 VDC Integral cable 3m (10ft) sink(PNP) / source(NPN)
9H-336-03 ● ● 19 mm (0.75”)* 25.4 mm (1.00”)* Output + Sense A 11 - 30 VDC Integral cable 3m (10ft) sink(PNP) / source(NPN)
9H-337-03 ● ● ● ● 11.4 mm (0.45”)* 16.5 mm (0.65”)* Output + Sense A 11 - 30 VDC Integral cable 3m (10ft) sink(PNP) / source(NPN)
11P-330-03 11.4 mm (0.45”) 16.5 mm (0.65”) Output A 11 - 30 VDC Quick disconnect sink(PNP) / source(NPN)
11P-330-05 16 mm (0.63”) 20.3 mm (0.80”) Output A 20 - 250 VAC (47 -
63Hz), or DC
Quick disconnect AC: 2 wire
11P-335-03 ● 19 mm (0.75”)* 25.4 mm (1.00”)* Output A 11 - 30 VDC Quick disconnect sink(PNP) / source(NPN)
11P-336-03 ● ● 19 mm (0.75”)* 25.4 mm (1.00”)* Output + Sense A 11 - 30 VDC Quick disconnect sink(PNP) / source(NPN)
11P-337-03 ● ● ● ● 11.4 mm (0.45”)* 16.5 mm (0.65”)* Output + Sense A 11 - 30 VDC Quick disconnect sink(PNP) / source(NPN)
C
O
D
E